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RANK  PLAYER

1 David Benyamine
2 Jonathan Duhamel
3 Matthew Ashton
4 Troy Burkholder
5 Jean Gaspard

6 Don Nguyen

7 Shaun Deeb

8 Brian Rast

9 Justin Smith

10 Adam Friedman
11 Roman Yitzhaki
12 Tam Hang

13 Richard Ashby

14 Tom Koral

15 Minh Ly

16 David Oppenheim
17 David Bach

18 Dan Kelly

19 George Danzer
20 Justin Bonomo
21 Calvin Anderson
22 Paul Volpe

23 Joe Hachem

24 Bertrand Grospellier
25 Rory Mathews
26 Huck Seed

27 Brandon Cantu
28 Stephen Chidwick
29 Lamar Wilkinson
30 George Lind

31 Erik Sagstrom

32 Erick Lindgren

33 Doyle Brunson
34 Barry Greenstein
35 Jeff Lisandro

36 Gary Benson

37 John Juanda

38 Jared Bleznick

39 Greg Mueller

40 Kevin Song

41 Jason Mercier

2013 44th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #55: The Poker Players Championship

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Amazon

Entries: 132 Remaining Players (at EOD): 78

Buyin: $50,000 Prize Pool: $6,336,000

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
HENDERSON, NV, US
BOUCHERVILLE, QC, CA
LIVERPOOL, , GB
IMPERIAL BEACH, CA, US
EVANSTON, IL, US
CHINO HILLS, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
GAHANNA, OH, US
Tenafly, NJ, US
NEWCASTLE, WA, US
WATFORD, , GB
SKOKIE, IL, US

TEMPLE CITY, CA, US
CALABASAS, CA, US
ATHENS, GA, US
POTOMAC, MD, US
MUNICH, , DE

Denver, CO, US
YUKON, OK, US

WEST CHESTER, PA, US
MELBOURNE, , AU
VANDOEUVRE, , FR
Edinburgh, , GB

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
DEAL,, GB

PACHECO, CA, US
GILBERT, AZ, US
GOTEBORY, , SE

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
RANCHO PALOS VERDES, CA, U
SALERNO, IT
KANGAROO PT, , AU
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
DIAMOND BAR, CA, US
DAVIE, FL, US

CHIP COUNT

729,000
666,100
635,500
623,000
611,000
528,000
493,000
489,500
456,000
436,600
417,000
400,000
390,000
389,400
378,200
378,000
364,900
357,700
345,000
343,600
332,800
330,000
326,000
325,000
322,700
309,900
286,000
281,400
280,400
280,100
279,900
276,000
265,000
264,100
256,100
247,800
246,200
227,900
227,200
225,700
215,800

Places Paid: 16

ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

Amazon/350/4
Amazon/349/6
Amazon/359/6
Amazon/359/2
Amazon/ 348/ 3
Amazon/361/3
Amazon/349/3
Amazon/360/7
Amazon/355/3
Amazon/349/5
Amazon/355/2
Amazon/360/ 8
Amazon/ 360/ 3
Amazon/350/6
Amazon/360/1
Amazon/359/8
Amazon/348/1
Amazon/353/5
Amazon/355/1
Amazon/349/4
Amazon/ 348/ 8
Amazon/355/8
Amazon/355/5
Amazon/359/7
Amazon /354 /2
Amazon/353/3
Amazon/359/3
Amazon/348/5
Amazon/353/7
Amazon/359/4
Amazon/360/5
Amazon/354/8
Amazon/360/6
Amazon/361/8
Amazon/354/5
Amazon/350/3
Amazon/353/1
Amazon/361/7
Amazon/359/5
Amazon /347 /2
Amazon /347 /4



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

John Hennigan
David Chiu

Bryn Kenney
Matt Woodward
Harry Thomas
Mike Gorodinsky
Mike Leah

Max Pescatori
Scott Bohlman
Steve Sung
Jeremy Ausmus
Owais Ahmed
Ben Yu

Bill Chen

Joe Cassidy
Mike Wattel
Alex Kravchenko
Nick Schulman
Ofir Mor

David Singer
Michael Glick
Mikael Thuritz
Todd Brunson
Artem Litvinov
Chris Klodnicki

Alexander Kostritsyn

Tom McCormick
Jennifer Harman
Cole South
Allen Kessler
Jason Gray
Brian Tate
Andrey Zaichenko
Cary Katz

Keith Gipson
Andrew Brown
Brian Hastings

Las Vegas, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LONG BEACH, NY, US
WATERBORO, ME, US
Fort Lauderdale, FL, US
ST. LOUIS, MO, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
MILAN, , IT
GLENVIEW, IL, US
TORRANCE, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
ANAHEIM, CA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
LAFAYETTE HILL, PA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
CHANDLER, AZ, US
MOSCOW, RU

NEW YORK, NY, US
WOODMERE, NY, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BALA CYNWYD, PA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

RU

PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
MOSCOW, , RU
FARGO, ND, US

RENO, NV, US
WASHINGTON, DC, US
HUNTINGDON VALLEY, PA, US
Woodford Green, , EE
CHANDLER, AZ, US
MOSCOW, , RU

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
VALATIE, NY, US
HANOVER TOWNSHIP, PA, US

210,500
189,000
187,600
183,000
180,900
170,600
170,000
166,900
166,600
165,400
162,600
159,000
155,900
151,500
151,100
138,400
135,800
133,200
132,400
129,100
123,200
120,100
114,400
110,900
110,500
97,900
88,600
87,500
86,300
74,600
70,900
64,700
63,400
44,100
43,200
37,800
8,500

Amazon/354/6
Amazon/361/2
Amazon/361/6
Amazon/354/3
Amazon /347 /1
Amazon /349 /7
Amazon /354 /1
Amazon /348 /2
Amazon /350/7
Amazon /347 /7
Amazon/349/8
Amazon/359/1
Amazon / 350/ 2
Amazon/350/1
Amazon /354 /4
Amazon /349/2
Amazon /348 /4
Amazon /348 /6
Amazon/349/1
Amazon/355/4
Amazon /347 /6
Amazon/353/6
Amazon/361/5
Amazon /348 /7
Amazon /361 /4
Amazon/355/6
Amazon /353/2
Amazon /354 /7
Amazon/361/1
Amazon / 360/ 2
Amazon /353 /4
Amazon /347 /5
Amazon/353/8
Amazon/360/4
Amazon /347 /8
Amazon /355/7
Amazon/350/5



